
Winners List - Motor Car [ANT]

2023-01-17

Please get your vehicle registered within 15 days, after 15 days the number will be automatically cancelled.

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ANT 001 91,700 92,500 ANT-35202****4051-

001 SAJID MEHMOOD SHAHZAD

2 Motor 
Car ANT 003 18,400 39,000 ANT-38403****0741-

003 MOHAMMAD SALEEM RAJA

3 Motor 
Car ANT 006 5,200 5,200 ANT-36302****8353-

006 siddiqui

4 Motor 
Car ANT 010 17,300 17,300 ANT-33100****9255-

010 IJ ASSOCIATES

5 Motor 
Car ANT 012 2,000 2,000 ANT-35405****2935-

012 Rana Imran

6 Motor 
Car ANT 013 2,000 19,000 ANT-37401****7841-

013 Naveed Azam

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



7 Motor 
Car ANT 014 2,000 20,000 ANT-33302****4443-

014 SHAKILA REHMAN

8 Motor 
Car ANT 015 2,000 9,500 ANT-33105****9561-

015 Faisal Mehmood

9 Motor 
Car ANT 016 2,000 7,500 ANT-37401****7841-

016 Naveed Azam

10 Motor 
Car ANT 017 2,000 2,500 ANT-36302****8353-

017 owner

11 Motor 
Car ANT 018 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****4755-

018 farrukh

12 Motor 
Car ANT 019 2,000 10,500 ANT-35202****5555-

019 M ZAFAR

13 Motor 
Car ANT 021 2,000 25,000 ANT-35202****9905-

021 IRFAN ASAD

14 Motor 
Car ANT 022 5,200 7,000 ANT-35202****3165-

022 OWAIS NAJAM

15 Motor 
Car ANT 023 2,000 25,000 ANT-36302****5847-

023 ALI TRADERS

16 Motor 
Car ANT 026 2,000 12,000 ANT-35202****8985-

026 4a7

17 Motor 
Car ANT 027 2,000 2,500 ANT-35201****1123-

027 Muhammad Mahmood ahmad

Motor ANT-35201****5174-18 ANT 028 2,000 2,000 SABEEN ISRAR



Car 028

19 Motor 
Car ANT 029 2,000 5,000 ANT-35202****3165-

029 FARYAD ALI

20 Motor 
Car ANT 032 2,000 2,600 ANT-35200****0205-

032 Ahmad Bilal

21 Motor 
Car ANT 033 5,000 5,000 ANT-35202****0151-

033 First Habib Modaraba

22 Motor 
Car ANT 035 2,000 5,000 ANT-14301****5577-

035 hbl

23 Motor 
Car ANT 037 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****4185-

037 BARI MOTORS

24 Motor 
Car ANT 040 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****2795-

040 SOFTWOOD PVT LIMITED

25 Motor 
Car ANT 041 2,000 11,000 ANT-33102****5141-

041 fahad bin khalid

26 Motor 
Car ANT 043 2,000 2,000 ANT-34101****0475-

043 Sameer

27 Motor 
Car ANT 044 5,000 17,500 ANT-35201****8525-

044 BILAL RAZZAQ

28 Motor 
Car ANT 045 2,000 15,000 ANT-34101****0475-

045 Sameer

29 Motor 
Car ANT 046 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****4875-

046 Muhammad Mohsin Zia



30 Motor 
Car ANT 047 2,000 20,000 ANT-34403****6175-

047
DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY OFFICE 

COMPLEX

31 Motor 
Car ANT 049 2,000 6,600 ANT-35202****5727-

049 ghani Chemicals

32 Motor 
Car ANT 050 2,000 27,000 ANT-35202****7183-

050 CITY MOTORS

33 Motor 
Car ANT 051 2,000 8,500 ANT-31304****4427-

051 Asif Shafique

34 Motor 
Car ANT 053 2,000 5,000 ANT-33104****4405-

053 NABEEL ZAHID

35 Motor 
Car ANT 055 5,100 5,600 ANT-34603****2635-

055 Omer Khalid

36 Motor 
Car ANT 056 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****6289-

056 Waseem Nayyer

37 Motor 
Car ANT 061 2,000 2,000 ANT-34603****2811-

061 Saqalain International

38 Motor 
Car ANT 063 2,000 2,500 ANT-35201****9491-

063 Ilyas

39 Motor 
Car ANT 064 2,000 4,000 ANT-33104****4405-

064 MOHSIN ZAHOOR

40 Motor 
Car ANT 066 9,500 9,500 ANT-38403****7563-

066 SHAHZAD AHMAD

Motor ANT-31203****1919-41 ANT 068 2,000 2,000 ZAHIDA PARVEEN



Car 068

42 Motor 
Car ANT 069 2,000 2,000 ANT-35302****1625-

069 Gujjar KPO

43 Motor 
Car ANT 070 2,000 18,000 ANT-36502****2337-

070 MUHAMMAD SAIM

44 Motor 
Car ANT 072 2,000 8,000 ANT-35202****1951-

072 FFO SUPPORT PROGRAM

45 Motor 
Car ANT 073 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8009-

073 CAR DREAM

46 Motor 
Car ANT 075 2,000 12,000 ANT-35202****3345-

075 GLOTECH INSTRUMENTS

47 Motor 
Car ANT 078 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****8245-

078 Muhammad Ali

48 Motor 
Car ANT 086 2,000 2,000 ANT-35200****5189-

086 KASHIF

49 Motor 
Car ANT 087 2,000 20,500 ANT-35201****9819-

087 HUNAZA SUGAR

50 Motor 
Car ANT 090 2,000 19,000 ANT-35202****6397-

090 Arslan Butt

51 Motor 
Car ANT 092 2,000 9,000 ANT-35202****1233-

092 Muhammad Ahmed Chawdhary

52 Motor 
Car ANT 094 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****3743-

094 KHALID HASSAN PIRACHA



53 Motor 
Car ANT 095 2,000 5,500 ANT-36603****1025-

095 Zafar iqbal

54 Motor 
Car ANT 096 2,000 2,000 ANT-34101****5987-

096 MUZAFFAR NASRULLAH CHATHA

55 Motor 
Car ANT 097 2,000 3,000 ANT-35202****4445-

097 ST ENGINEERING SERVICES PVT LTD

56 Motor 
Car ANT 099 18,900 43,000 ANT-35202****2359-

099 TANVEER AHMAD

57 Motor 
Car ANT 100 16,000 35,000 ANT-31303****8235-

100 imran

58 Motor 
Car ANT 102 2,000 3,000 ANT-34101****0475-

102 Sameer

59 Motor 
Car ANT 103 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****1233-

103 Muhammad Ahmed Chawdhary

60 Motor 
Car ANT 105 2,000 4,200 ANT-35202****1745-

105 ASIF AR

61 Motor 
Car ANT 107 2,000 2,500 ANT-31301****0473-

107 Bank AlFalah Islamic

62 Motor 
Car ANT 108 2,000 2,000 ANT-31202****1401-

108 Tanzeela shams

63 Motor 
Car ANT 110 21,700 30,000 ANT-13101****1463-

110 zaheer

Motor ANT-33100****9925-64 ANT 111 88,000 115,000 MUNSIB ALI



Car 111

65 Motor 
Car ANT 113 2,000 6,500 ANT-35201****1717-

113 INAM UL HAQ

66 Motor 
Car ANT 114 2,000 11,000 ANT-36302****1483-

114 Toyota multan motors

67 Motor 
Car ANT 115 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****1505-

115 Samia Malik

68 Motor 
Car ANT 116 2,000 2,000 ANT-36302****1483-

116 abbad

69 Motor 
Car ANT 119 2,000 5,000 ANT-35202****4547-

119 Hrr

70 Motor 
Car ANT 120 2,000 2,000 ANT-35200****1183-

120 SYED SHAHZAD RAZA NAQVI

71 Motor 
Car ANT 121 2,000 5,500 ANT-31202****8775-

121 Riaz Ahmed janed

72 Motor 
Car ANT 122 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****0233-

122 Ahmed Omer Saigal

73 Motor 
Car ANT 124 2,000 7,000 ANT-38403****3765-

124
NF1AET306H1160568 AFTAB ASHRAF 124 

03216548798

74 Motor 
Car ANT 125 2,000 2,000 ANT-38403****1620-

125 Sheza noor

75 Motor 
Car ANT 126 2,000 2,000 ANT-33100****7243-

126 HABIB BANK LIMITED



76 Motor 
Car ANT 128 2,000 2,000 ANT-13101****1463-

128 zaheer

77 Motor 
Car ANT 129 2,000 14,600 ANT-35202****6323-

129 MUHAMMAD NAVEED

78 Motor 
Car ANT 130 2,000 7,500 ANT-35202****8563-

130 rai waqas ahmed

79 Motor 
Car ANT 131 2,000 2,000 ANT-31303****8235-

131 amjid

80 Motor 
Car ANT 132 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****9025-

132 ext

81 Motor 
Car ANT 134 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****4987-

134 NETCO RENTAL SERVICES

82 Motor 
Car ANT 135 2,000 9,000 ANT-35202****9593-

135 ASAD BUTT

83 Motor 
Car ANT 137 2,000 2,000 ANT-31303****8235-

137 The Bank Of Punjab

84 Motor 
Car ANT 138 2,000 2,000 ANT-13101****1463-

138 zaheer

85 Motor 
Car ANT 139 2,000 4,200 ANT-35202****1745-

139 ASIF AR

86 Motor 
Car ANT 140 2,000 6,000 ANT-37301****4381-

140 MIAN MUNIR AHMAD DAHA

Motor ANT-35201****0015-87 ANT 143 2,000 2,000 ABID



Car 143

88 Motor 
Car ANT 144 2,000 7,000 ANT-35202****9037-

144 Asim Razzaq

89 Motor 
Car ANT 145 2,000 8,000 ANT-38201****3663-

145 COL MUNIR AHMED

90 Motor 
Car ANT 150 2,000 6,000 ANT-36303****7193-

150 AZIZ TECH

91 Motor 
Car ANT 152 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****1649-

152 Tariq khan

92 Motor 
Car ANT 160 2,000 3,000 ANT-33104****4405-

160 MOHSIN FAROOQ

93 Motor 
Car ANT 161 2,000 9,500 ANT-35202****4755-

161 umer

94 Motor 
Car ANT 162 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****7959-

162 Naveed Qamar sh

95 Motor 
Car ANT 168 2,000 2,000 ANT-17301****4093-

168 DILSHAD HUSSAIN

96 Motor 
Car ANT 169 2,000 2,000 ANT-36202****1761-

169 M Farooq

97 Motor 
Car ANT 170 2,000 4,000 ANT-35202****3701-

170 Abu zar

98 Motor 
Car ANT 171 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****5063-

171 NAWAZ GONDAL



99 Motor 
Car ANT 179 2,000 2,500 ANT-31103****5431-

179 Asad

100 Motor 
Car ANT 183 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****1649-

183 Abdul sattar

101 Motor 
Car ANT 185 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****9025-

185 shafiq

102 Motor 
Car ANT 187 2,000 9,000 ANT-35201****8856-

187 SHAHEEN NUZHAT HUSSAIN

103 Motor 
Car ANT 191 2,000 5,500 ANT-14301****5577-

191 shumroze

104 Motor 
Car ANT 192 6,700 7,200 ANT-36302****7493-

192 Premium Petroleum Pvt ltd

105 Motor 
Car ANT 193 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****4553-

193 Muhammad Usman Hafeez

106 Motor 
Car ANT 194 2,000 2,000 ANT-34101****9556-

194 Mehwish Nadeem

107 Motor 
Car ANT 196 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****5987-

196 Syed Muhammad Rehan Zaidi

108 Motor 
Car ANT 198 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8319-

198 Z B

109 Motor 
Car ANT 199 2,000 12,500 ANT-35202****3345-

199 IQBAL HUSSAIN ANJUM

Motor ANT-35202****4590-110 ANT 200 5,000 5,000 Sehrish Irfan



Car 200

111 Motor 
Car ANT 202 10,200 10,700 ANT-36302****5847-

202 ASIF NAVEED

112 Motor 
Car ANT 205 2,000 2,000 ANT-35103****1523-

205 SHAFAQAT RAMZAN

113 Motor 
Car ANT 206 2,000 2,000 ANT-34101****8291-

206 Kashif Abbas Janjua

114 Motor 
Car ANT 207 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****7983-

207
SECURITY GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY 

LIMITED

115 Motor 
Car ANT 209 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****3217-

209 BRIGHT STAR

116 Motor 
Car ANT 211 2,000 4,000 ANT-35202****8009-

211 SARFRAZ

117 Motor 
Car ANT 212 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****3217-

212 HONDA GUJRANWALA PVT LTD

118 Motor 
Car ANT 213 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****9025-

213 Fida

119 Motor 
Car ANT 214 2,000 2,000 ANT-33100****7523-

214 Habib Bank Limited

120 Motor 
Car ANT 215 2,000 8,500 ANT-36302****0713-

215 MOLA BAKHSH

121 Motor 
Car ANT 216 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****4547-

216 tcm



122 Motor 
Car ANT 219 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****3165-

219 HKB

123 Motor 
Car ANT 222 22,800 53,000 ANT-35404****1311-

222 AHMAF MANZOOR

124 Motor 
Car ANT 225 2,000 2,000 ANT-36302****5663-

225 MUHAMMAD IMRAN GORMANI

125 Motor 
Car ANT 227 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****5727-

227 Khan

126 Motor 
Car ANT 228 2,000 2,500 ANT-36603****3875-

228 CH SHAFQAT ULLAH

127 Motor 
Car ANT 230 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****6177-

230 SAIQA BASHIR

128 Motor 
Car ANT 234 2,000 2,500 ANT-36302****8353-

234 saleem

129 Motor 
Car ANT 238 2,000 2,000 ANT-37302****3893-

238 ANWAR UL HAQ MAJEED

130 Motor 
Car ANT 246 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****0531-

246 KB

131 Motor 
Car ANT 247 2,000 6,000 ANT-35202****3917-

247 Sheikh Yasir

132 Motor 
Car ANT 253 2,000 3,000 ANT-35202****0117-

253 A.S

Motor ANT-35202****9547-133 ANT 255 2,000 6,000 Usma brothers



Car 255

134 Motor 
Car ANT 256 2,000 3,000 ANT-33100****7243-

256 HABIB BANK LIMITED

135 Motor 
Car ANT 258 2,000 8,000 ANT-35201****8245-

258 Tabassum Javed

136 Motor 
Car ANT 262 2,000 2,500 ANT-36302****6487-

262 sohal sab

137 Motor 
Car ANT 264 2,000 2,000 ANT-36302****3811-

264 sjd unq

138 Motor 
Car ANT 270 2,000 3,000 ANT-35202****9025-

270 Musa

139 Motor 
Car ANT 272 2,000 2,000 ANT-31103****5431-

272 Saad

140 Motor 
Car ANT 275 2,000 2,000 ANT-35200****3463-

275 saood Nasrallah cheema

141 Motor 
Car ANT 276 2,000 2,000 ANT-35200****4099-

276 Kamran Farooq

142 Motor 
Car ANT 277 2,000 2,000 ANT-33102****4977-

277 Agha Abbas khan

143 Motor 
Car ANT 281 2,000 2,000 ANT-13101****1463-

281 zaheer

144 Motor 
Car ANT 287 2,000 7,500 ANT-35201****8262-

287 Bisma Sadaf Ali



145 Motor 
Car ANT 291 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8303-

291 Rafia

146 Motor 
Car ANT 292 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8009-

292 DIB

147 Motor 
Car ANT 295 2,000 16,000 ANT-35202****0695-

295 Chemdot Corporation

148 Motor 
Car ANT 296 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****3637-

296 ilsa Interactive

149 Motor 
Car ANT 297 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****2475-

297 KAMRAN ALI

150 Motor 
Car ANT 299 2,000 5,000 ANT-34101****4265-

299 BANK AL HABIB

151 Motor 
Car ANT 300 5,400 23,000 ANT-35202****5485-

300 Muhammad Saeed Malik

152 Motor 
Car ANT 304 2,000 2,000 ANT-34603****5737-

304 Habib bank

153 Motor 
Car ANT 306 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****5727-

306 MG arsalan younas

154 Motor 
Car ANT 310 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****5727-

310 Muqadar Khan

155 Motor 
Car ANT 311 2,000 2,500 ANT-35201****3413-

311 Rai Textile Mills (pvt) Ltd

Motor ANT-35202****1585-156 ANT 313 11,000 45,000 M Aman Ullah Tariq Gulzar



Car 313

157 Motor 
Car ANT 316 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****1505-

316 Bilal Ashraf

158 Motor 
Car ANT 317 2,000 5,000 ANT-35202****2933-

317 MUHAMMAD WAQAS AHMAD MALIK

159 Motor 
Car ANT 321 2,000 5,500 ANT-33100****9255-

321 IJ ASSOCIATES

160 Motor 
Car ANT 327 2,000 2,000 ANT-35402****2491-

327 Muhammad Riaz Khan

161 Motor 
Car ANT 329 2,000 2,000 ANT-36203****6099-

329 Bushra Nadeem

162 Motor 
Car ANT 330 2,000 2,500 ANT-35201****2611-

330 MIRZA QAMAR UZ ZAMAN

163 Motor 
Car ANT 333 34,500 34,500 ANT-35200****5189-

333 KASHIF

164 Motor 
Car ANT 334 2,000 2,000 ANT-36302****9313-

334 Muhammad Tanveer Hussain

165 Motor 
Car ANT 335 2,000 4,000 ANT-32304****3923-

335 abid hussain

166 Motor 
Car ANT 343 2,000 2,000 ANT-33102****3635-

343 Tariq Mahmood Sahi

167 Motor 
Car ANT 345 2,000 2,000 ANT-14301****5577-

345 nadeem



168 Motor 
Car ANT 347 2,000 2,000 ANT-38403****7563-

347 FARHAT SULTAN HPA UBL

169 Motor 
Car ANT 348 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8807-

348 ASMA SHAHID

170 Motor 
Car ANT 350 2,000 3,000 ANT-31301****5861-

350 HUSSAIN QADIR

171 Motor 
Car ANT 352 2,000 2,000 ANT-13101****1463-

352 zaheer

172 Motor 
Car ANT 354 2,000 3,000 ANT-35202****2359-

354 SYED SALEEM AHMED

173 Motor 
Car ANT 357 2,000 2,000 ANT-34102****9701-

357 Farhaj

174 Motor 
Car ANT 360 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8009-

360 DIB

175 Motor 
Car ANT 363 2,000 2,500 ANT-33303****5433-

363 Akbar Ali

176 Motor 
Car ANT 365 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****4747-

365 SHUMAILA EJAZ

177 Motor 
Car ANT 366 2,000 5,500 ANT-35201****0015-

366 TAHREEM WASEEM

178 Motor 
Car ANT 380 2,000 2,500 ANT-35201****6805-

380 Waseem Ahmad

Motor ANT-33100****7523-179 ANT 381 9,300 15,000 Habib Bank Limited



Car 381

180 Motor 
Car ANT 384 2,000 6,000 ANT-35201****2413-

384 tahir ali

181 Motor 
Car ANT 386 2,000 2,000 ANT-32203****1103-

386 Tahir

182 Motor 
Car ANT 398 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8183-

398 MUBASHAR MUNIR

183 Motor 
Car ANT 399 2,000 2,000 ANT-35301****0083-

399 obaid

184 Motor 
Car ANT 400 5,500 5,500 ANT-36603****3805-

400 M Aslam

185 Motor 
Car ANT 401 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****4553-

401 Atif Ali

186 Motor 
Car ANT 404 5,000 25,000 ANT-34101****8263-

404 Muhammad Rizwan Siddiqui

187 Motor 
Car ANT 407 2,000 2,000 ANT-36302****8353-

407 owner

188 Motor 
Car ANT 412 2,000 2,000 ANT-35101****0663-

412 umar

189 Motor 
Car ANT 418 2,000 2,500 ANT-34501****1037-

418 Zohaib Ahmed

190 Motor 
Car ANT 421 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8009-

421 DIB



191 Motor 
Car ANT 422 2,000 7,500 ANT-36302****0713-

422 BANK AL HABIB LTD

192 Motor 
Car ANT 425 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****0623-

425 mohid khaliq

193 Motor 
Car ANT 429 2,000 2,500 ANT-33100****4099-

429 TARIQ NAWAZ

194 Motor 
Car ANT 431 2,000 6,000 ANT-35201****8245-

431 Muhammad Azeem Malik

195 Motor 
Car ANT 434 2,000 2,000 ANT-31202****6831-

434 Zahoor ahmad

196 Motor 
Car ANT 435 2,000 2,000 ANT-34202****5183-

435 Ghulam Mustafa

197 Motor 
Car ANT 444 15,700 65,000 ANT-34101****8687-

444 pari

198 Motor 
Car ANT 447 2,000 2,000 ANT-33100****6255-

447 M

199 Motor 
Car ANT 451 2,000 5,000 ANT-35202****7175-

451 Abdul Hameed

200 Motor 
Car ANT 452 2,000 2,000 ANT-33100****9255-

452 IJ ASSOCIATES

201 Motor 
Car ANT 455 2,000 2,000 ANT-34603****5737-

455 Zahid

Motor ANT-35202****3217-202 ANT 456 2,000 2,500 TOYOTA BAHAWALPUR MOTORS



Car 456

203 Motor 
Car ANT 459 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8009-

459 CHOTA

204 Motor 
Car ANT 461 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****4547-

461 TJM

205 Motor 
Car ANT 467 2,000 3,500 ANT-35201****6789-

467 hamza bhai

206 Motor 
Car ANT 471 2,000 3,000 ANT-33203****6911-

471 Habib Bank Ltd

207 Motor 
Car ANT 475 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****8245-

475 Qasim enterprises

208 Motor 
Car ANT 479 2,000 3,000 ANT-33104****4405-

479 ASAD MEHMOOD

209 Motor 
Car ANT 482 2,000 2,000 ANT-36202****1761-

482 HBL

210 Motor 
Car ANT 488 2,000 2,000 ANT-13101****1463-

488 zaheer

211 Motor 
Car ANT 490 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****3155-

490 Nadeem Khan

212 Motor 
Car ANT 499 2,000 2,000 ANT-33100****5397-

499 TOYOTA

213 Motor 
Car ANT 500 14,400 22,000 ANT-35200****4193-

500 FHM



214 Motor 
Car ANT 501 2,000 3,500 ANT-35202****0117-

501 AS

215 Motor 
Car ANT 502 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****3637-

502 Popular Steel

216 Motor 
Car ANT 505 5,000 42,000 ANT-35202****0491-

505 Muhammad Rizwan Zafar

217 Motor 
Car ANT 509 2,000 2,000 ANT-36302****3811-

509 south

218 Motor 
Car ANT 510 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****7485-

510 Amir Hussain

219 Motor 
Car ANT 511 2,000 17,500 ANT-36302****1199-

511 Sajjad

220 Motor 
Car ANT 512 22,300 70,000 ANT-32304****3509-

512 The Bank Of Punjab

221 Motor 
Car ANT 513 2,000 2,000 ANT-13101****1463-

513 zaheer

222 Motor 
Car ANT 515 2,000 2,000 ANT-61101****5569-

515 Farah Mubashar

223 Motor 
Car ANT 524 2,000 2,000 ANT-35301****0083-

524 ambreen akram

224 Motor 
Car ANT 539 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****6177-

539 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

Motor ANT-35202****7905-225 ANT 543 2,000 2,000 HUMA SHAFI



Car 543

226 Motor 
Car ANT 545 2,000 3,000 ANT-35202****5851-

545 Asraf

227 Motor 
Car ANT 547 2,000 2,000 ANT-38101****0515-

547 SUZUKI BHAKKAR MOTORS

228 Motor 
Car ANT 550 2,000 10,000 ANT-35202****1585-

550 Muhammad Zafar Iqbal

229 Motor 
Car ANT 554 2,000 2,500 ANT-36302****3811-

554 So

230 Motor 
Car ANT 556 2,000 2,000 ANT-35101****4739-

556 Moazzam

231 Motor 
Car ANT 571 2,000 12,000 ANT-35202****8009-

571 SARFRAZ

232 Motor 
Car ANT 572 28,700 30,000 ANT-35202****0073-

572 Nadeem Haider

233 Motor 
Car ANT 575 2,000 2,000 ANT-35200****5189-

575 KASHIF

234 Motor 
Car ANT 577 2,000 2,000 ANT-36302****0389-

577 Muhammad nazeer

235 Motor 
Car ANT 585 2,000 5,000 ANT-35202****8141-

585 Naveed Aslam Lone

236 Motor 
Car ANT 586 2,000 2,000 ANT-36402****2601-

586 ABDULLAH ZAFAR



237 Motor 
Car ANT 587 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****9315-

587 anwar khan

238 Motor 
Car ANT 590 2,000 2,000 ANT-33202****2853-

590 KING

239 Motor 
Car ANT 592 2,000 3,000 ANT-33104****4405-

592 ALI RAZA

240 Motor 
Car ANT 600 5,500 5,500 ANT-35202****4547-

600 twm

241 Motor 
Car ANT 607 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8271-

607 value stock & commodities

242 Motor 
Car ANT 609 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****4547-

609 Twm

243 Motor 
Car ANT 610 2,000 2,500 ANT-34603****7961-

610 HAROON JAVED AWAN

244 Motor 
Car ANT 614 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****9373-

614 Irshad Hussain Wattoo

245 Motor 
Car ANT 616 2,000 2,000 ANT-13101****1463-

616 zaheer

246 Motor 
Car ANT 617 2,000 2,700 ANT-35202****1745-

617 ASIF AR

247 Motor 
Car ANT 618 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****2979-

618 Mian Bilal Akran

Motor ANT-35202****4553-248 ANT 620 2,000 2,000 Jamil Akhtar



Car 620

249 Motor 
Car ANT 621 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****1385-

621 Sheikh And Sons

250 Motor 
Car ANT 622 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****0813-

622 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN HPA MIB

251 Motor 
Car ANT 627 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****7095-

627 zohaib

252 Motor 
Car ANT 633 2,000 2,000 ANT-36603****1025-

633 danish

253 Motor 
Car ANT 639 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****9025-

639 shafiq

254 Motor 
Car ANT 643 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****5238-

643 Safia Rizwan

255 Motor 
Car ANT 653 2,000 2,000 ANT-34501****1457-

653 3450120291457

256 Motor 
Car ANT 654 2,000 5,000 ANT-35202****1585-

654 Hassan Tanveer

257 Motor 
Car ANT 660 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****2887-

660 Graphic Media Corporation

258 Motor 
Car ANT 664 2,000 5,500 ANT-36502****6615-

664 M. Tayyab

259 Motor 
Car ANT 670 2,000 3,000 ANT-35202****8277-

670 FARHAN MEHMOOD



260 Motor 
Car ANT 671 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8183-

671 GULZAR RIZVI

261 Motor 
Car ANT 683 2,000 2,000 ANT-36302****8353-

683 shehyar ahmad

262 Motor 
Car ANT 686 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****9025-

686 zia

263 Motor 
Car ANT 688 2,000 2,000 ANT-35200****1183-

688 ALI SHAN A/C BANK ALFALAH LTD

264 Motor 
Car ANT 695 2,000 2,000 ANT-35501****0481-

695 Rashid Ali

265 Motor 
Car ANT 699 2,000 4,000 ANT-33104****4405-

699 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

266 Motor 
Car ANT 700 19,700 19,700 ANT-35202****0981-

700 Mudassar Mushtaq

267 Motor 
Car ANT 702 2,000 2,000 ANT-36302****0091-

702 The Bank Of Punjab

268 Motor 
Car ANT 704 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****9025-

704 Amin

269 Motor 
Car ANT 705 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****6497-

705 MUHAMMAD GHAFFAR

270 Motor 
Car ANT 707 6,300 7,000 ANT-35202****3917-

707 MOHSIN

Motor ANT-36302****1483-271 ANT 711 2,000 2,000 mahmood textile mills ltd



Car 711

272 Motor 
Car ANT 714 2,000 2,000 ANT-33202****2853-

714 Niala akbar

273 Motor 
Car ANT 716 2,000 2,000 ANT-36302****8353-

716 M ALi

274 Motor 
Car ANT 722 2,000 2,000 ANT-35301****0083-

722 zahid pervaid

275 Motor 
Car ANT 723 2,000 2,000 ANT-31103****9491-

723 SARDAR

276 Motor 
Car ANT 727 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****3155-

727 Mirza Sagar Baig

277 Motor 
Car ANT 732 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****1779-

732 Kuku bhai

278 Motor 
Car ANT 738 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****5555-

738 ZIA UL HAQ

279 Motor 
Car ANT 739 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****2675-

739 HAYAT

280 Motor 
Car ANT 746 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****2027-

746 Naveed Ashraf

281 Motor 
Car ANT 747 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****7959-

747 M Hashim Rabbani

282 Motor 
Car ANT 750 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****4747-

750 NAHEED PARVEEN



283 Motor 
Car ANT 760 2,000 2,000 ANT-33100****9255-

760 IJ ASSOCIATES

284 Motor 
Car ANT 767 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****7905-

767 SADAF SIDDIQUE

285 Motor 
Car ANT 770 2,000 2,000 ANT-35502****4868-

770 Asghar

286 Motor 
Car ANT 771 2,000 5,000 ANT-13101****1463-

771 zaheer

287 Motor 
Car ANT 775 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****9315-

775 Toyota Airpote

288 Motor 
Car ANT 777 71,200 140,000 ANT-38401****7457-

777 Toyota Sukkur motors

289 Motor 
Car ANT 778 2,000 2,500 ANT-34101****8551-

778 MOHSIN AMJAD

290 Motor 
Car ANT 790 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****6291-

790 ALLAH DITTA HPA MCB

291 Motor 
Car ANT 791 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****3217-

791 AHMAD ISHFAQ

292 Motor 
Car ANT 799 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****5135-

799 S A

293 Motor 
Car ANT 802 2,000 2,000 ANT-35402****5371-

802 Aaliyan Faisal

Motor ANT-35102****6169-294 ANT 812 2,000 2,000 ARSHAD ALI



Car 812

295 Motor 
Car ANT 818 2,000 6,300 ANT-35202****4553-

818 naseeb jan

296 Motor 
Car ANT 820 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****4547-

820 tjm

297 Motor 
Car ANT 821 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8009-

821 SUZ GUJRAT

298 Motor 
Car ANT 834 2,000 2,500 ANT-36302****7493-

834 Malik Asfand Yar Awan

299 Motor 
Car ANT 840 2,000 3,000 ANT-33104****4405-

840 MUHAMMAD FASEEH

300 Motor 
Car ANT 850 2,000 9,000 ANT-33100****9255-

850 ij Associates

301 Motor 
Car ANT 866 2,000 2,000 ANT-42201****8425-

866 Muhammad Yasin

302 Motor 
Car ANT 875 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****0813-

875 TAHIR ALI DOGAR

303 Motor 
Car ANT 879 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****4547-

879 Twm

304 Motor 
Car ANT 880 2,000 4,000 ANT-33100****7523-

880 Habib Bank Limited

305 Motor 
Car ANT 881 2,000 2,000 ANT-33100****6271-

881 Muhammad Ariz



306 Motor 
Car ANT 888 61,000 65,000 ANT-35201****1945-

888 atif

307 Motor 
Car ANT 889 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****8703-

889 Rehan Maqbool Piracha

308 Motor 
Car ANT 900 5,200 12,500 ANT-35202****6933-

900 mansha

309 Motor 
Car ANT 905 2,000 2,000 ANT-36202****0840-

905 NOSHEEN ZAHRA

310 Motor 
Car ANT 907 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****0531-

907 KB

311 Motor 
Car ANT 909 5,500 16,000 ANT-35202****7959-

909 Farhan bhai

312 Motor 
Car ANT 911 10,000 10,500 ANT-31101****9493-

911 Syed Muhammad Ali Shah

313 Motor 
Car ANT 914 2,000 2,500 ANT-35202****1135-

914 AGHA NAWAZH ALI

314 Motor 
Car ANT 916 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****1135-

916 M BADAR AWAIS

315 Motor 
Car ANT 918 2,000 2,000 ANT-36601****3529-

918 Muhammad Farooq

316 Motor 
Car ANT 929 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****4547-

929 Hrr

Motor ANT-35202****2833-317 ANT 930 2,000 2,000 BANK ISLAMI PAKISTAN LTD



Car 930

318 Motor 
Car ANT 931 2,000 2,000 ANT-36202****1761-

931 HBL

319 Motor 
Car ANT 932 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****9025-

932 Fida

320 Motor 
Car ANT 933 2,000 2,500 ANT-36302****5847-

933 HONDA MULTAN PRIVATE LIMITED

321 Motor 
Car ANT 940 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****9025-

940 shafiq

322 Motor 
Car ANT 946 2,000 2,000 ANT-33100****9255-

946 IJ ASSOCIATES

323 Motor 
Car ANT 965 2,000 2,000 ANT-36401****0971-

965 Khuram Shehzad

324 Motor 
Car ANT 966 2,000 5,000 ANT-35202****8009-

966 DIB

325 Motor 
Car ANT 972 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****9315-

972 Shazia Mehboob

326 Motor 
Car ANT 975 2,000 3,000 ANT-35202****3155-

975 NADEEM KHAN

327 Motor 
Car ANT 978 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****1505-

978 Mehar Corporation

328 Motor 
Car ANT 979 2,000 5,000 ANT-35200****0959-

979 Tayyaba Batul



329 Motor 
Car ANT 981 2,000 5,000 ANT-34603****5737-

981 Zahid

330 Motor 
Car ANT 989 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****5491-

989 KISSAN ENGINEERING PVT LTD

331 Motor 
Car ANT 992 2,000 2,000 ANT-35202****9315-

992 Ali

332 Motor 
Car ANT 993 2,000 2,000 ANT-35201****8245-

993 Imran ijaz

333 Motor 
Car ANT 995 2,000 2,000 ANT-42201****8425-

995 COPPERGAT CABLES PVT LTD

334 Motor 
Car ANT 999 37,800 37,800 ANT-36101****0261-

999 The Bank of Punjab
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